
HONG KONG

Cathy Yu
www.bcircle-hk.com
cathy@bcircle-hk.com

Gaga Fung
www.time2healththerapy.com
time2heal.info@gmail.com

Lam Kin Kennas
www.hkyptal.org.hk
info@hkyptal.org.hk

Fong Siu Wing Kevin
www.littlebricks.com.hk
vingfsw@outlook.com

Ken Chung Yui Hang
@trainingstephk
trainingstephk@gmail.com

Lai ka wan (Karen)
www.playfulbricker.hk
karenlai303@gmail.com

Zoe Chan
zoechan0509@gmail.com

Calvin Cheung
movetc.training@gmail.com

Kelvin Siu Lun Kwan
siusiu_lun1984@yahoo.com.hk

Poon Kwan Yi
queenieyi89@hotmail.com

Anna Lau
Canace Yee
Fiona Chan
www.ynotplayhk.com
ynotplayhk@gmail.com

SIX BRICKS
FACILITATORS IN ASIA

Binal Kamdar
www.teachsteam.in
binalkamdar@gmail.com

Mrunal Shah
sundaybricks.com
connect@sundaybricks.com

DEEPTI REEHAL
​deepti.reehal@gmail.com

Priya Rajwadkar
bricksrobot21@gmail.com

Atin Sehgal
SixBricks.in
​atin@sixbricks.in

INDIA

Grace Arulappan John
www.creativityasia.com
grace@creativityasia.com

Pesvien Neo 
https://ardentenglish.com.sg/six-bricks-training/
pesvien@gmail.com

Jenson Goh 
http://www.coddiwompling.sg/

SINGAPORE

HONG KONG

Peter Lup Tack Wong
hkpeterwlt@gmail.com

Kwok Kee Suen
dorothy0306@yahoo.com.hk

Clarence Wai
waiclarence@gmail.com

To Wing Chi, Tracy
tracyto0214@gmail.com

Cecilia Fung
humanistic.art@gmail.com

Ken Leun
Joshua.Ictr@gmail.com

Raphael Lok
raphaellok@yahoo.com.hk

Cheung calvin ka wing
calvin_kawing@yahoo.com.hk

Lam Cheuk Man
infoifq@gmail.com

Saira Gulamani
www.doyourbit.xyz
saira@doyourbit.xyz

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Joe Chan
www.newhorizons-edu.org
inquiry@newhorizons-edu.org

JAPAN

Neddy Tam, Ka Lok
neddy.tam@gmail.com

Lo Sio Sut, Vicky
www.facebook.com/StriveMacau
striveforapulse@gmail.com

Tek Long Chan
dkk2330@gmail.com

MACAU

Choong Thye Lee
www.facebook.com/Sixbricksmalaysia/
choongthye.lee@gmail.com

Mei Poh Chiam
www.facebook.com/Sixbricksmalaysia/
chiam.mabel@gmail.com

MALAYSIA

Rashida Husami
rashidavirgo85@gmail.com

PAKISTAN

Joe Chan
www.mcjoechan.com
joe.chan@greaterchinalife.com

Leung Siu Kei
keileung18@hotmail.com

CHINA

Surbhi Bagla
thelogicallamp.com
thelogicallamp@gmail.com



TURKEY 

Vanessa Ouwerling-Heel
sixbricksnederland.nl
info@sixbricksnederland.nl

SIX BRICKS
FACILITATORS IN EUROPE

Martin Pender
www.cpdcollege.com
mpender@cpdcollege.com

Miriam O Donoghue 
www.sixbricks.ie
miriamodonoghue@gmail.com

Pamela Capriglione
www.neuroskillshop.com
neuroskillshop@gmail.com

IRELAND 

Paola Mattioli
www.paolamattioli.eu
paolamattioli.cinese@gmail.com

Maria Guilia Ballatore
maria.ballatore@polito.it

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

Sera Yondem - Turkey
sera@teknokta.com
www.teknokta.com

Belma Tugrul - Turkey
belmatugrul@outlook.com

Ilse VaeSsen 
www.sixbricks.fr
contact@sixbricks.fr

Cloe Schmidt-Dhonneur
www.pose-ta-brique.fr
hello@pose-ta-brique.fr

FRANCE 

Edith Hahlen
info@sixbricks.es

SPAIN

Shaayne Moodie
www.nesteducationalhub.com
admin@nesteducationalhub.com

ORT South Africa Cape Education
ortsacape.org.za
info@ortsacape.org.za

Tracy Lloyd
tracylloyd@telkomsa.net

SOUTH AFRICA

Vanessa Ouwerling-Heel
info@heppienezz.net

NETHERLANDS

Frank Rütten - Germany
brick-solutions.de
f.ruetten@brick-solutions.de

Martina Kleinpeter
www.active-six-bricks.de
mkleinpeter@web.de

Petra Jahr
www.active-six-bricks.de
p.jahr@coach-plus.de

GERMANY

Jaana Kovatu
www.6kminutid.ee
kovatujaana@gmail.com

ESTONIA

Debbie Palmer
debp@rtlb20.school.nz

Lisa Akaroa
lisaa@rtlb20.school.nz

Ainslie Howie 
rtlb.ahowie@mi.school.nz

NEW ZEALAND

Zoe Casson
stembricks.co.uk
zcasson@getecheducation.com 

UNITED KINGDOM

SIX BRICKS FACILITATORS
IN OTHER COUNTRIES

Sze Ying Sia, April
www.nesteducationalhub.com
april62710505@gmail.com

AUSTRALIA

Veronica Wolff
https://edutecnologica.com.ar/
vwolff@edutecnologica.com.ar
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